

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ (PIL) Petition No. 3633/2023

Jitendra Kumar Fatnani Son Of Late Shri Dayaram & Another
-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Raj. & Others
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anil K. Sharma, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG with Mr. Yashodhar Pandey, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

17/10/2023

Reply may be filed in three weeks.

List this case on 23.11.2023.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J