

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3633/2023

Jitendra Kumar Fatnani Son Of Late Shri Dayaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anil K. Sharma.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma on behalf of Mr. G. S. Gill, Additional Advocate General.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

08/11/2024

Counsel for the respondent seeks four weeks' time to file reply.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List after four weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J