

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. (P.I.L.) Writ Petition No. 3633/2023
URN: CW / 6767U / 2023

Jitendra Kumar Fatnani Son Of Late Shri Dayaram and Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Raj. And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anil K. Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG assisted by Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

20/07/2026

Mr. G.S. Gill, learned Additional Advocate General submits that the way has been opened and photographs have also been annexed thereto.

Counter-affidavit, if any, may be filed before the next date.

List on 18.08.2026.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/36